U shape sofa - Josy1 (Pull-out with €559.00
laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

31

161

266/137

64

41

75

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left AFEERD,
Brown
Brown
Woven fabric

Chromed metal

High quality spring core
12966-UL-96931142B




